
Notre Dame Studios Production Services and Campus Rates
Notre Dame Studios is a multimedia technology and production resource for the University of
Notre Dame campus community. We provide live audio and video production coordination and
management, live streaming and broadcast recording, event support, and more. To schedule
our services, please visit studios.nd.edu.

Staff Hourly Rate

NDS Staff $88.40

Student $23.92

Martin Media Center Productions Half Day Rate (up to 5 hours)

Studio 1 (1,700 square feet) + green room No charge

Teaching Studio (900 square feet) No charge

Studio A (Joyce Center, 250 square feet) No charge

Grass Valley Studio Camera $130

Production Control Room 1 or 2 $260

Audio Control Room 1 or 2 $50

Audio Recording (Voiceover) Booth $75

Academic Innovation Space
(Can be reserved separately or combined)

$0
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On-Campus Location Productions Half Day Rate (up to 5 hours)

Grass Valley Camera Package $130

Canon Camera Package $26

Jib $156

Teleprompter $26

Audio Package $26

Lighting Kit $26

Live Streaming and Zoom Services Rate

Live Stream/Zoom Support Staff $88.40

Live Stream Destination $0 (first platform included with Live
Stream Engineer Support)
$78/additional platform per hour

Zoom Webinar or Meeting/Streamyard Configuration $260

Zoom Events Configuration $88.40

500-seat Zoom Webinar/Large Meeting License $52

1,000-seat Zoom Events License $520

Streamyard License $78

Remote Encoder $62.40
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Video Board Services Rate

ND Stadium Video Board Rental $1,300 for 4 hours (minimum
charge), then $520/additional hour

● Still image or video without audio, provided by
client

Included with Rental cost

● PowerPoint presentation without audio,
provided by client, includes conversion to mp4
by NDS Staff for playback

Rental cost + $88.40

● Still image or video cued with audio Rental cost + $260
Additional costs may be incurred for
cued content at $88.40/hour per staff
member.

ND Stadium Ribbon Board Rental $1,300 for 4 hours (minimum
charge), then $520/additional hour
Half rate applies for rental of a single
ribbon.
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